www.dometic-waeco.com 188 – 189
Mobile
sanitation solutions
Marine holding tank system 194 – 205
Portable toilets 206 – 207
Dometic CARE sanitation fluids 208 – 211
Undiminished holiday enjoyment
The Dometic sanitation solutions for

F
G
Fittings
 For holding tank system
plumbing, connection
and repair
H
This international standard defines the technical requirements for boat toilet retention systems.
Dometic holding tank systems meet these requirements.
 The vent pipe diameter should be at least 19 mm to withstand the suction pressure at the pump-out,
or alternatively be equipped with a vacuum relief valve.
 It must be visible when the tank is ¾ full [ direct inspection or tank level indicator ].
 For deck discharge connection a Ø 38 mm opening should be used.
 Where sewage remains in the hose, an odour-tight type of hose should be used.
ISO 8099 – easy to comply with regulations
Gross capacity  DHT42L: 42 litres
DHT61L: 61 litres
DHT88L: 88 litres
DHT110L: 110 litres
DHT137L: 137 litres
Material  Holding tank: polyethylene
Fittings: polyvinyl chloride, ABS
Colour  Holding tank: natural
Fittings: white